
WALNUT SPRINGS HORNETS 
2020-2021 Basketball Schedule 

High School 
 

     Date                          Opponent                       Location                   Teams                      Game Time 
(Tue)  Nov 03  Jonesboro There VG 5:00 
(Tue)  Nov 10  Oglesby Home VG 5:00 
(Tue)  Nov 17  Bynum There VG, VB 6:00 
(Tue)  Dec 01  Bluff Dale There JVB, VG, VB 5:00 
(Fri) Dec 04    Mullin There VG,VB 5:00 
(Tue)  Dec 08  Gordon Home  JVB, VG, VB  5:00 
(Fri)  Dec 11 * TLC-Arlington Home  VG, VB 5:00 
(Tue)  Dec 15 * Blum  There VG 6:00 
(Fri)  Dec 18  Gordon There VB TBA 
(Wed) Dec 30  Cranfills Gap There VG, VB 11:00 AM    
(Sat)  Jan 02 * Iredell Home VG, VB 11:00 AM 
(Tue)  Jan 05 * Kopperl  There  VG, VB 6:00 
(Fri)  Jan 08 * Morgan Home VG, VB 6:00 
(Tue)  Jan 12 * Covington  There VG, VB 6:00 
(Fri)  Jan 15 * TLC – Arlington There VG, VB  5:00 
(Tue)  Jan 19 * Blum Home JVB,VG,VB 5:00 
(Fri)  Jan 22  Open 
(Tue)  Jan 26 * Iredell There VG, VB 6:00 
(Fri)  Jan 29 * Kopperl Home VG, VB 6:00 
(Tue)  Feb 02 * Morgan There VG, VB 6:00 
(Fri)  Feb 05 * Covington Home VG, VB 6:00 
(Tue)  Feb 09 * TLC– Arlington Home VB 5:00 
(Fri)  Feb 12  * Blum  There JVB, VB 5:00            
* Denotes District Games 
 

Junior High Basketball Schedule 
 

(Thu)  Nov 11  Open 
(Thu)  Nov 19  Morgan Home Boys 5:00 
(Thu)  Dec 3  Iredell  There Girls, Boys 5:00 
(Thu)  Dec 10  Blum Home Girls, Boys 5:00 
(Thu)  Dec 17  TLC-Arlington There Girls, Boys 5:00 
(Thu)  Jan 7  Kopperl Home Girls, Boys 5:00 
(Thu)  Jan 14  Covington There  Girls, Boys 5:00 
(Thu)  Jan 21  JCSA Home Girls, Boys 5:00 
(Thu)  Jan 28  JCSA There  Girls, Boys 5:00 
(Thu)  Feb 4  Iredell  Home  Girls, Boys 5:00 


